
Egra/contai APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  59.00  5,900.00  6,000.00  5,800.00  5,900.00 2026-03-21

Sweet Pumpkin  20.50  2,050.00  2,100.00  2,000.00  2,050.00 2026-03-21

Rice - Fine  37.00  3,700.00  3,800.00  3,600.00  3,700.00 2026-03-21

Brinjal  17.00  1,700.00  1,800.00  1,600.00  1,700.00 2026-03-03

Potato - Jyoti  8.70  870.00  900.00  850.00  870.00 2026-03-03

Tomato - Deshi  16.00  1,600.00  1,700.00  1,500.00  1,600.00 2026-03-03

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  51.00  5,100.00  5,200.00  5,000.00  5,100.00 2026-02-14

Onion  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2026-02-06

Tomato  41.00  4,100.00  4,200.00  4,000.00  4,100.00 2026-01-17
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